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College/Campus Board Member Campus Email 
Alexandria Kelly Hughes kellyh@alextech.edu 
Anoka Ramsey Cambridge Kelly Meyer kelly.meyer@anokaramsey.edu 
Anoka Ramsey Coon Rapids Joe Erickson Joe.erickson@anokaramsey.edu 
Anoka Tech Jesse Oldenburg joldenburg@anokatech.edu 
Central Lakes Sarah Kath sarah.kath@clcmn.edu 
Century Carolyn Cook Carolyn.cook@century.edu 
DCTC Harold Torrence Harold.torrence@dctc.edu 
Fond du Lac Keith Cich keith.cich@fdltcc.edu 
Hennepin Tech-Bklyn Pk Brent Newville Brent.Newville@hennepintech.edu 
Hennepin Tech-Eden Pr. Jason Burrows j.burrows@hennepintech.edu 
Inver Hills Marika Reese Marika.reese@inverhills.edu 
Lake Superior Anup Parajuli anup.parajuli@lsc.edu 
M State Southeast-Red Wing Chris Schwertel Christopher.schwertel@southeastmn.edu 
M State Southeast-Winona Marc Kalis mkalis@southeastmn.edu 
M State-Detroit Lakes K.C. Hanson Kenneth.hanson@minnesota.edu 
M State-Fergus Ramona Heitmann Ramona.Heitmann@minnesota.edu 
M State-Moorhead Don Drummond don.drummond@minnesota.edu 
M State-Wadena Ken Rosen kenneth.rosen@minnesota.edu 
Minneapolis Todd Bridigum Todd.bridigum@minneapolis.edu 
MN North - Hibbing Jesse Dahl Jesse.dahl@minnesotanorth.edu 
MN North - Itasca Derek Fox Derek.fox@minnesotanorth.edu 
MN North - Mesabi Range Leo Lukas leo.lukas@minnesotanorth.edu 
MN North - Rainy River Kelly Sjerven kelly.sjerven@minnesotanorth.edu 
MN North - Vermilion Reed Petersen Reed.Petersen@minnesotanorth.edu 
MN West - North Tim Buysse tim.buysse@mnwest.edu 
MN West - South Von Rathsachack Vong.rathsachack@mnwest.edu 
No Hennepin Kelly Lundquist Kelly.lundquist@nhcc.edu 
Normandale Dan Norgard Daniel.Norgard@normandale.edu 
Northland - EGF Brent Braga Brent.braga@northlandcollege.edu 
Northland - TRF Linda Samuelson Linda.samuelson@northlandcollege.edu 
Northwest Tech Bemidji Mark Johnson Mark.Johnson@ntcmn.edu 
Pine Ann Boldt ann.boldt@pine.edu 
Ridgewater - Hutch Joel Juen Joel.juen@ridgewater.edu 
Ridgewater - Willmar Joel Juen Joel.juen@ridgewater.edu 
Riverland Luke Mulder Luke.mulder@riverland.edu 
Rochester Teri Hill Teri.Hill@rctc.edu 
Saint Paul Mindy Travers Mindy.travers@saintpaul.edu 
South Central Faribault Dave Edwards dave.edwards@southcentral.edu 
South Central Mankato Kurt Dershem Kurt.dershem@southcentral.edu 
St. Cloud Mark Gucinski MGucinski@sctcc.edu 

 


